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 EVENTOS Y ACTIVIDADES 
FORMACIÓN   
COVID 

2.000 €  
2.200 € 
1.000 € 

6 TESORILLO  

MANTENIMIENTO 
MOBILIARIO 
EVENTOS Y ACTIVIDADES 
FORMACIÓN  
ACTIVIDADES CULTURALES Y  
DEPORTIVAS 
COVID 

2.500 €  
2.000 €  
3.000 € 
4.500 € 
226,38 € 
1.000 € 

12.226,38 

7 
CUIDAD DE 
MÁLAGA  

MANTENIMIENTO  
MOBILIARIO  
ACTIVIDADES CULTURALES Y  
DEPORTIVAS 
COVID 

2.500 € 
6.00 € 
3.500 € 
1.000 € 

7.600 € 

8 ACRÓPOLIS  

MANTENIMIENTO 
MOBILIARIO 
FORMACIÓN  
COVID  

2.500 €  
2.000 €  
2.000 € 
1.000 € 

7.500 € 

9 ESTOPIÑAN 
MANTENIMIENTO 
MOBILIARIO 
FORMACIÓN  

2.500 €  
2.000 € 
4.500 € 

9.000 € 

10 FEAVEME  MANTENIMIENTO 574,20 € 574,20 € 

11 HISPANIDAD  

MANTENIMIENTO 
MOBILIARIO 
FORMACIÓN  
COVID 

2.500 €  
2.000 €  
2.250 € 
1.000 € 

7.750 € 

12 RIO DARRO  

MANTENIMIENTO 
MOBILIARIO 
FORMACIÓN  
ACTIVIDADES CULTURALES Y  
DEPORTIVAS 
COVID 
  

2.000 €  
2.000 €  
2.550 €  
3.000 € 
1.000 € 

10.550 € 

13 
MUJERES 
VECINALES  

MANTENIMIENTO FORMACIÓN  
2.500 €  
2.250 € 

4.750 € 

14 COMUNIDAD  

MANTENIMIENTO 
MOBILIARIO 
EVENTOS Y ACTIVIDADES 
FORMACIÓN  

2.500 €  
2.000 €  
3.000 € 
4.500 € 

12.000 € 

15 CONVIVENCIA  
MANTENIMIENTO 
MOBILIARIO FORMACIÓN 

2.500 €  
2.000 € 
1.500 € 

6.000 € 

16 INDUSTRIAL  

MANTENIMIENTO 
MOBILIARIO 
EVENTOS Y ACTIVIDADES 
FORMACIÓN  
ACTIVIDADES CULTURALES Y  
DEPORTIVAS 
COVID 

2.500 €  
2.000 €  
3.000 €  
2.000 € 
4.000 € 
600 € 

14.100 € 

17 ÁGORA  

MANTENIMIENTO 
MOBILIARIO 
EVENTOS Y ACTIVIDADES 
FORMACIÓN  
ACTIVIDADES CULTURALES Y  
DEPORTIVAS COVID 

2.000 €  
2.000 €  
3.000 €  
3.500 € 
3.000 € 
1.000 € 

14.500 € 

18 RUSADIR  MANTENIMIENTO COVID  
2.500 € 
750 € 

3.250 € 

19 
CABRERIZAS LA 
UNIÓN  

MANTENIMIENTO 
MOBILIARIO  
ACTIVIDADES CULTURALES Y  
DEPORTIVAS 
COVID 

2.500 €  
2.000 €  
2.000 € 
1.000 € 

7.500 € 

20 ALHAMBRA  
MANTENIMIENTO 
MOBILIARIO FORMACIÓN  
COVID 

2.500 €  
2.000 €  
4.500 € 

10.000 €  
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